SB 844-8 (LC 3926) 4/29/15 (MBM/ps)

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 844

- On page 12 of the typed amendments to Senate Bill 844 dated April 23 (SB
- 2 844-6), delete line 29.
- In line 30, delete "(e)" and insert "(d)".
- On page 13, line 3, delete "(f)" and insert "(e)".
- 5 In line 24, delete "(2)(f)" and insert "(2)(e)".
- On page 15, line 4, delete "(2)(b) to (f)" and insert "(2)(b) to (e)".
- On page 20, line 11, delete "has been a resident of this state for 4 or more
- 8 years and".
- 9 On page 30, line 4, delete "has been a resident of this state for four or
- more years" and insert "is 21 years of age or older".
- On page 36, line 20, delete "has been a resident of".
- In line 21, delete "this state for four or more years" and insert "is 21
- 13 years of age or older".
- On page 87, delete lines 15 through 29.
- On page 88, delete lines 9 and 10.

16